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Greyhound
Free For All/City B/730

New Year Tears
Blue By You
Sir Truculent

Criminal

Grade 6/City B/342 (1)

Astonia Rose
Juicy Que
Molly Irish
Radiant Way
Guilty

Bobby Axelrod

Grade 6/City B/342 (2)

Swinging Forts
Singin' Jules
Uncle Ray
Plant Road
Mine Master

My Place Friday

Last

32.1
35.6
33.9
31.0

26.0
32.6
253
24.2
30.9
32.2

31.0
26.7
30.6
27.4
30.9
26.4

Mixed Series (Final)/City B/595

Resurgence
Dashing Wilma
Crown Sally
Our Boy Jake
Mr. Ibrox

Stars Aligned

Juvenile/City B/342

Woodside Brockie
Magic Tale

Way Too Soft
Garside

Impulsive

35.2
28.2
27.9
30.2
32.8
29.0

29.2
30.9
29.7
29.5
33.6

This

32.1
35.6
34.0
311

26.3
32.6
251
24.8
30.5
32.8

30.9
26.8
30.9
27.4
30.9
259

35.2
28.4
28.5
30.3
32.8
28.9

28.5
30.9
294
29.5
33.1

Variance

0.0
0.0
0.1
0.1

0.3
0.0
-0.2
0.6
-0.4
0.6

-0.1
0.1
0.3
0.0
0.0
-0.5

0.0
0.2
0.6
0.1

0.0
-0.1

-0.7
0.0
-0.3
0.0
-0.5
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Greyhound

Tuivasa
Bionic Blues

Roxy Rover

Grade 5/City B/342

Isla Gracie

Canya Angel
Didelis

Masked By Design
It's Your Shout
He's All Ours
Victa Buzz

Sunday Sip

Grade 6 (sa)/City B/530

Testarossa Boy
Zinfandel Cilla
Bow Down
Barely's Era
Little Purpose
Victa Daryl

He's Our Design

Springvale Rex

Grade 5/City B/530

Got The Swagger
Velocity Teller
Hojilla Bale
Zinfandel Nikki
Aston Gypsy
Remember Prince

Bruce Mick Glenn

Grade 6 (pathway)/City B/342

Zipping Chrome
Go Forward Gemma
Hey Day

Tyrion Lannister

Last

32.9
251
27.6

26.8
25.8
30.8
30.0
33.7
28.0
26.5
26.4

33.6
26.5
33.4
26.1
24.0
32.6
29.7
30.3

37.0
24.4
25.7
26.4
27.7
30.5
34.6

35.5
25.9
26.3
32.5

This
33.0
24.9
27.3

26.8
26.0
30.8
294
33.6
281
26.6
26.6

33.7
26.5
33.6
255
24.0
32.9
29.3
30.1

36.9
24.6
251
26.4
28.1
30.5
34.6

35.2
25.7
26.2
33.1

Variance

0.1
-0.2
-0.3

0.0
0.2
0.0
-0.6
-0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2

0.1
0.0
0.2
-0.6
0.0
0.3
-0.4
-0.2

-0.1
0.2
-0.6
0.0
0.4
0.0
0.0

-0.3
-0.2
-0.1
0.6

2/3
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Box Greyhound Last This Variance
7 Miss Bunty 26.2 26.3 0.1
8 Darwin O'Connor 31.7 321 0.4

Race# 10  Grade 6/City B/342 (3)

1 Elope To Paris 28.0 28.8 0.8
2 Spiritual Vision 271 27.2 0.1
4 Rock The Sky 33.0 33.8 0.8
5 Ripplebrook Snip 33.0 33.1 0.1
7 Tiger Holly 25.6 259 0.3
8 Over The Bridge 31.5 31.4 -0.1

Race# 11 Open/City B/342

1 Hukanui Lady 284 28.2 -0.2
2 Victa Maggie 253 25.6 0.3
4 Andy Time 33.6 33.3 -0.3
6 Aston Carlos 30.0 30.4 0.4
8 Curls Victory 25.5 25.7 0.2
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